

C2G LC/LC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Coupler Part No. CG-27113

This coupler provides a solution for extending a current run of fiber optic cabling. This coupler is constructed from high-grade plastic and has been designed and engineered for durability and a long life.



Features & Benefits

Allows two LC duplex multimode fiber patch cables to join together

Specifications

General Info			
Product Line	C2G	Color	Beige
UPC Number	757120271130	Country Of Origin	China
Application Sector	Commercial, Residential	Warranty Type	Lifetime
Туре	Coupler		
Technical Information			
Adapter Rear	LC Female, LC Female	Adapter Front	LC Female, LC Female